  Specification Sheet for SMD Chip Inductor
1 / 9
Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: CWCI0402C Series
Spec No: C-0402C
【For Customer Approval Only】

Min.
Quality
Factor
Q Test
Freq.
Max.DC
Resistance
Max.Rated
Current
Min.
Self-resonant
Frequency
nH - - MHz Ω mA MHz
L - Q Freq. DCR Ir S.R.F
CWCI0402C-1N0T 1.0 C.S.D 10 250 0.052 1360 >6000
CWCI0402C-1N3T 1.3 S.D 10 250 0.032 1000 >6000
CWCI0402C-2N0T 2.2 C.S.D 10 250 0.048 900 >6000
CWCI0402C-2N2T 2.2 C.S.D 13 250 0.050 850 >6000
CWCI0402C-2N4T 2.4 C.S.D 26 250 0.080 850 >6000
CWCI0402C-2N7□T 2.7 C.S.D 16 250 0.050 850 >6000
CWCI0402C-3N3□T 3.3 C.S.D 15 250 0.062 800 >6000
CWCI0402C-3N5□T 3.5 C.S.D.J 18 250 0.062 780 >6000
CWCI0402C-3N6□T 3.6 C.S.D.J 16 250 0.063 790 >6000
CWCI0402C-3N9□T 3.9 C.S.D.J 15 250 0.080 790 >6000
CWCI0402C-4N7□T 4.7 C.S.D.J 15 250 0.130 640 6000
CWCI0402C-5N1□T 5.1 C.S.D.J 25 250 0.120 600 6000
CWCI0402C-5N6□T 5.6 C.S.D.J 17 250 0.120 620 4000
CWCI0402C-6N2□T 6.2 C.S.D.J 18 250 0.130 620 4000
CWCI0402C-6N5□T 6.5 C.S.D.J 18 250 0.100 700 4800
CWCI0402C-6N8□T 6.8 S.D.J 18 250 0.100 700 4800
CWCI0402C-7N5□T 7.5 S.D.J 18 250 0.110 620 4500
CWCI0402C-8N2□T 8.2 S.D.J 20 250 0.120 620 4400
CWCI0402C-9N1□T 9.1 S.D.J 22 250 0.100 680 4160
CWCI0402C-12N□T 12 D.H.J 23 250 0.135 600 3600
CWCI0402C-13N□T 13 D.H.J 23 250 0.230 440 3450
CWCI0402C-14N□T 14 D.H.J 28 250 0.230 440 3450
CWCI0402C-15N□T 15 D.H.J 24 250 0.220 560 3280
CWCI0402C-18N□T 18 D.H.J 20 250 0.230 370 3000
CWCI0402C-22N□T 22 H.J 20 250 0.330 370 2600
CWCI0402C-24N□T 24 H.J 20 250 0.350 370 2600
CWCI0402C-27N□T 27 H.J 24 250 0.380 320 2480
CWCI0402C-33N□T 33 H.J 20 250 0.520 260 2000
CWCI0402C-36N□T 36 H.J 24 250 0.440 320 2320
CWCI0402C-39N□T 39 H.J 25 250 0.600 250 2100
CWCI0402C-47N□T 47 H.J 20 250 0.950 200 2100
CWCI0402C-56N□T 56 H.J 22 200 0.970 100 1760
  Specification Sheet for SMD Chip Inductor
5 / 9
6. Test and Measurement Procedures
6.1 Test Conditions